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Varner Seaman, Renewable Northwest Project
{Exhibit} 3: Bruce Taylor, Defenders of Wildlife
Tom Wolf, Trout Unlimited
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Bill Kluting, Carpenters and Joiners of America
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{Exhibit} 4: Witness Registration

HB 2860 - Public Hearing

Adam Crawford, Committee Administrator
Chair Bailey

{Exhibit} 5: Roger Cole, Sustainability Manager, Oregon Health and
Science University

Chair Bailey

{Exhibit} 6: Andi Easton, Associate Vice President of Government Affairs,
Oregon Hospitals and Health Systems
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Chair Bailey
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Cole

Chair Bailey

Cole

Chair Bailey

Cole

Chair Bailey

Vice-Chair Boone

Chair Bailey

Rep. Bentz

Cole

Easton

Chair Bailey

Rep. Dembrow

Cole

Chair Bailey

This recording log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, refer to the digital audio recording.



3:31:42 PM
3:31:45 PM
3:32:35 PM
3:33:12 PM
3:33:13 PM
3:33:29 PM
3:33:52 PM
3:33:53 PM
3:33:54 PM
3:34:22 PM
3:34:25 PM
3:34:47 PM
3:34:50 PM
3:35:25 PM
3:35:27 PM
3:35:47 PM
3:35:57 PM
3:36:00 PM
3:36:10 PM
3:36:19 PM
3:36:33 PM
3:36:39 PM
3:36:40 PM
3:37:13 PM
3:37:54 PM

3:42:30 PM
3:43:27 PM
3:43:29 PM
3:43:53 PM

3:43:55 PM
3:44:00 PM
3:44:09 PM
3:44:10 PM
3:44:26 PM
3:44:33 PM
3:44:35 PM
3:44:41 PM
3:44:42 PM
3:44:43 PM

3:44:44 PM

HEE
February 28, 2013
Page 3 of 6

Vice-Chair Johnson

Easton

Vice-Chair Johnson
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Rep. Weidner
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Chair Bailey

Rep. Whitsett

Chair Bailey

Rep. Whitsett

Chair Bailey

Rep. Dembrow

Chair Bailey

Dan Jarman, Oregon Public Broadcasting
{Exhibit} 7-8: Debbie Rotich, Vice President of Administration, Oregon
Public Broadcasting

Chair Bailey

Jarman

Chair Bailey

Roger Diminquez, Director of Network Services, Oregon Public
Broadcasting

Chair Bailey

Diminquez

Chair Bailey

Rep. Weidner

Diminquez

Rep. Weidner

Diminquez

Chair Bailey

{Exhibit} 9: Witness Registration

The following written testimony is submitted for the record without public
testimony:

{Exhibit} 10: Jim Carlson, President and CEO, Oregon Health Care
Association
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HB 2938 - Public Hearing
Adam Crawford, Committee Administrator
Chair Bailey

{Exhibit} 11-14: Carl E. Smith, President and CEO, Call2Recycle
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Rep. Reardon
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Rep. Weidner
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Chair Bailey

Rep. Weidner
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{Exhibit} 15: Scott Klag, Senior Planner, Metro
Chair Bailey

Palmer Mason, Legislative Director, Department of Environmental Quality
Chair Bailey

Vice-Chair Johnson
Mason

Chair Bailey

Rep. Whitsett

Smith
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Chair Bailey

Rep. Reardon

Smith

Chair Bailey

Rep. Weidner

Smith

Chair Bailey

Jim Craven, legislative consultant, Tech America
Chair Bailey

{Exhibit} 16: Witness Registration

HJM 7 - Public Hearing

Chair Bailey

Adam Crawford, Committee Administrator

Chair Bailey

Rep. Dembrow

Chair Bailey

{Exhibit} 17: Eva Rippeteau, American Federation of State, County and
Municipal Employees; Apollo Alliance

Elana Guiney, The American Federation of Labor and Congress of
Industrial Organizations; Apollo Alliance

{Exhibit} 18: Tracy Rutten, League of Oregon Cities

Chair Bailey

Julia DeGraw, Northwest Coordinator, Food and Water Watch

Brian Krieg, Plumbing and Mechanical Contractors Association
{Exhibit} 19: Witness Registration

Meeting Adjourned by Chair Bailey

The following testimony is submitted for the record without public
testimony:

{Exhibit} 20: Teresa Huntsinger, Program Director, Clean and Plentiful
Water, Oregon Environmental Council

{Exhibit} 21: Mark J. Landauer, Special Districts Association of Oregon
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{Exhibit} 1:
{Exhibit} 2:
{Exhibit} 3:
{Exhibit} 4:
{Exhibit} 5:
{Exhibit} 6;
{Exhibit} 7:

HB 2105, written information, Margi Huffmann, 2 pp
HB 2106, written information, Margi Huffmann, 12 pp
HB 2106, written information, Bruce Taylor, 2 pp

HB 2106, witness registration, staff, 1 p

HB 2860, written testimony, Roger Cole, 1 p

HB 2860, written testimony, Andi Easton, 2 p

HB 2860, written testimony, Debbie Rotich, 3 p
{Exhibit} 8: HB 2860, written information, Debbie Rotich, 1 p
{Exhibit} 9: HB 2860, witness registration, staff, 1 p

{Exhibit} 10: HB 2860, written testimony, Jim Carlson, 1 p
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HB 2938, written testimony, Carl E. Smith, 3 pp
HB 2938, written information, Carl E. Smith, 4 pp
HB 2938, written information, Carl E. Smith, 2 pp
HB 2938, written information, Carl E. Smith, 1 p
HB 2938, written testimony, Scott Klag, 2 pp

HB 2938, witness registration, staff, 1 p

HJIM 7, written information, Eva Rippeteau, 2 pp
HJM 7, written testimony, Tracy Rutten, 1 p
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